
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place). 

Day Saturday 

LBJ Ranch. Date. 12/8/62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 

8:00a 
9:45a 
11:15a 
11:40a 
11:50a 
12:00n  f
12:30p  f
1:30p 
30p 
00p 
30p 
45p 
15p 
45p 

8:00p 

9:00p 
10:00p 

Coffee in  the  kitchen. 
Driving around  ranch  with  Judge  A.  W. Moursund. 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch.  future  flying  trips, 
Talks to  Major  Wright  in  living  room  . .  . re: propose d helicopter  trip  to  Austin,  etc. 
Dr. Lawrence  Lamb  arrives. 
Willie Day  Taylor  -  Washington  DC. .  . re: miscellaneous  matters. 
Cliff Carter  -  Fort  Worth  -  re:  proposed  trip  to  Fort  Worth  and  itinerary. 
Lunch -  LBJ  Ranch  -  Judge  Moursund,  Ivan  Sinclair,  Dr.  Lamb,  YB,  MF. 
To Haywood  via  helicopter  -  Judge  Moursund,  Dr.  Lamb,  Mr.  Sherman  Birdwell  &  Bill Deason. 
Arrive Haywood  -  Boating  to  Lake  House . 
Arrive Lake  House. 
Leave Lake  House. 
Battery dies  o n boat  going  from  Lake  House  to  Haywood  -  towed  in  by  Secret  Service. 
Arrive Haywood. 
Dinner at  Haywood  -  Pickles,  Moursunds,  Dr.  Lamb,  Sherman  Birdwells,  YB,  MF, 

and Iva n Sinclair. 
Departs Haywood  to  LBJ  Ranch  by  chopper. 
To Cousin  Or eole's for  brief  visit  by  cart  (Pickles,  Dr.  Lamb,  MF  &  YB) 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

9. 

16. 

3:30p 

9:00p 

LBJ Ranch 

Haywood Ranch 

Army 
Helicopter 

Army-
Helicopter 

Judge Moursund , Dr. 
Lamb, Mr.  Sherman 
Birdwell &  Bill Deason 

also Agent  Youngblood. 

Pickles, YB,  MF, 
Dr. Lamb,  Agent 
Rundell. 

Haywood Ranch 4:00p On boat  upon 
arrival to  lake  house 

LBJ Ranc h 9:45p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


